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Angel Aragon Fundraiser

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20206166 James Mcelrea 144.28

2 20248545 Amrit Singh 137.27

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20237764 Danny Robbins 151.39

2 20238101 Jason Gard 147.44

3 20226949 Ryan Woodward 143.62

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20206167 Kyle Rhodes 149.48

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20248546 Emilio Hernandez 150.14

2 20248510 Barry Cottrell 148.19

3 20227469 Eric Ax 147.62

4 20248547 Devin Hill 140.3

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20248548 Rosa Sisneros 153.5

2 20162846 Ray Pimley 150.99

3 20206511 Art Gutierrez 149.8

4 20248549 Scott 147.41

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20248503 Ricky Garcia 147.1

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20227304 Craig Ball 159.8

Advanced 1 1 20227521 Tyler Louderback 155.68

Advanced 2 1 20248550 Travis  Hostetter 157.71

2 20206255 Woody Mcdonald 156.77

Ultimate 1 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 166.75

2 20226987 Julio Montanez 156.14

3 20248551 Jacob Bandy 151.54

4 20248552 Ray Garcia 147.61

5 20248553 Lupe 147.26
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Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20206167 Kyle Rhodes 147.1

Cruiserweight 1 20227469 Eric Ax 147.02

2 20248510 Barry Cottrell 145.15

3 20248547 Devin Hill 140.33

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20237764 Danny Robbins 147.63

Flyweight 1 20205772 Justin Nickelson 152.78

2 20162846 Ray Pimley 150.6

3 20238101 Jason Gard 147.75

4 20226949 Ryan Woodward 143.89

5 20206328 David Bradshaw 141.38

Lightweight 1 20227304 Craig Ball 160.21

2 20248554 Luke 150.85

Welterweight 1 20227521 Tyler Louderback 154.41

Middleweight 1 20248555 Tom Lingard 158.5

2 20227692 Salvador Curiel 156.18

No Holds Barred 1 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 166.05

2 20184437 Anthony Capps 159.69

3 20226987 Julio Montanez 159.27

4 20248551 Jacob Bandy 149.4

5 20248552 Ray Garcia 147.55

6 20248553 Lupe 146.85

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20227304 Craig Ball 155.99 156

2 20248556 Chris Whaley 152.46 151.45

3 20162846 Ray Pimley 151.43

4 20248554 Luke 149.34

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20227692 Salvador Curiel 157.13 156.37

2 20227521 Tyler Louderback 156.34 156.13

3 20206255 Woody Mcdonald 151.63

Demo Boxing Ultimate 1 20206729 Jeremiah Becker 159.85 160.08

2 20184437 Anthony Capps 159.06 157.87

3 20226987 Julio Montanez 157.35
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SQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Tonal Tie-

breaker

SS Tie-

breaker

Imaging Tie-

breaker

Novice 1 20248558 Shomari Bennett 167

Amateur 1 20238017 Jason Bellez 202

2 20227166 Ricky Fransley 201

3 20227019 Isaac Harris 196

4 20206186 Teresa Bruno 191

Advanced Amateur 1 20206187 Nick Adams 200

Pro 1 1 20205766 Mark Bruno 214

2 20248557 Robert Reilly 197

Pro 2 1 20195723 Robert Boyd 210

IQC

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Pro 2 3 20195723 Robert Boyd 152

Pro 3/Expert

Class Place Member ID Name Score SQC IQC SPL

Expert 1 20173520 Brian Mitchell 339.00 202.00 137

2 20227268 Michael Nicholls 324.00 199.00 125


